5/31/2023
COMMERCIAL

Iberia

North

TOTAL

Fall cows Wangus 521
Fall cows Angus 683
Fall First Calf hiefers Wangus

Fall First Calf hiefers Angus

Total fall heifers on side Wangus

Total fall heifers on side Angus

Total fall bulls on side Wangus

Total fall bulls on side Angus

Total fall steers on side Wangus

Total fall steers on side Angus

Fall dry cows - lost calf Wangus

Fall dry cows - lost calf Angus

Fall dry heifers - lost calf Wangus

Fall dry heifers - lost calf Angus

Fall Bred Heifers Wangus 254
Fall Bred Heifers Angus 14
Fall open heifers Wangus

Fall open heifers Angus

Fall Culls Wangus

Fall Culls Angus

378
662
186

41

899
1,345
186
41

254
14

Total Fall 1,472

Spring cows Wangus 204
Spring cows Angus 580
Spring first calf Heifers Wangus

Spring first calf Heifers Angus

Total spring heifer on side Wangus 344
Total spring heifer on side Angus

Total spring bulls on side Wangus 50
Total spring bulls on side Angus

Total Spring steers on side Wangus 365
Total Spring steers on side angus

Spring Recips Wangus

Spring Recips angus

Spring dry cows - lost calf Wangus

Spring dry cows - lost calf angus

Spring dry heifers - lost calf Wangus

Spring dry heifers - lost calf angus

Spring Bred Heifers Wangus

Spring Bred Heifers Angus

Spring open heifers Wangus 51
Spring open heifers Angus

1,267
135
219

166

163

2,739
339
799
510

50

528

51



Spring Culls Wangus
Spring Culls angus

Total Spring Females

Subtotal All Head Count

Ranch Feedlot Culls
Herd Bulls Wangus
Herd Bulls Angus
Ranch Feedlot Fall Yring Bulls Wangus
Ranch Feedlot Fall Yring Bulls Angus
Ranch Feedlot Sp Yrling Bulls Wangus
Ranch Feedlot Sp Yrling Bulls Angus
Weaned Heifers Wangus
Weaned Heifers Angus
Weaned Bulls Wangus
Weaned Bulls Angus
Weaned Steers Wangus
Weaned Steers Angus

Subtotal

TOTAL

Feedlot

1,594 683 2,277
3,066 1,950 5,016
36 92 128

4 4

34 34

2 2

72 72

7 7
437 437
67 67
62 62
721 92 813
3,787 2,042 5,829
3,189

9,018



